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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 42  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Division A
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Williston                                           4:11.61    2
     1) Guenther, Kelci 10              2) Ames, Jasmine 12
     3) Kamp, Heather 10                4) Long, Alicia 10
  2 Valley City                                         4:13.45
     1) Schaub, Becky 12                2) Bergan, Jossy 9
     3) Barnett, Brittni 8              4) Johnson, Christy 12
  3 Bismarck                                            4:16.92
     1) Vetter, Natalie 10              2) Schoch, Shalee 8
     3) Wentz, Devon 9                  4) Stock, Sam 9
  4 Beulah                                              4:19.01
     1) Sabot, Sara 12                  2) Keller, Jeni 11
     3) Schriefer, Cassi 9              4) Keller, Destinee 11
  5 GF Red River                                        4:20.29
     1) Carpenter, Anna 11              2) Wilson, Mary 9
     3) Wheeler, Andra 7                4) Wheeler, Jamie 11
  6 Jamestown                                           4:21.62
     1) LaQua, Amy 12                   2) Steele, Alaina 9
     3) Benke, Lori 9                   4) Conlon, Katie 7
Section  2
  1 Mandan                                              4:00.08   10
     1) Luther, Megan 12                2) Streyle, Kaitlin 11
     3) Taylor, Anna 12                 4) Streyle, Allison 10
  2 Shanley                                             4:03.02    8
     1) Geffre, Brittany 10             2) Varriano, Giuliana 10
     3) Schulz, Devany 7                4) Okigbo, Karen 10
  3 Century                                             4:05.69    6
     1) Weinberg, Katie 11              2) Ternes, Hatti 9
     3) York, Jenny 12                  4) Sandness, Brea 9
  4 Dickinson                                           4:05.83    5
     1) Schnaidt, Jennifer 8            2) Gayda, Miranda 11
     3) Schwartz, Molly 12              4) Wolf, Kristal 12
  5 Fargo South                                         4:11.20    4
     1) DeKrey, Jennie 10               2) Orseth, Maggie 9
     3) Carlsrud, Brianne 10            4) Mehlisch, McKenzie 10
  6 Minot                                               4:11.55    3
     1) Klug, Andrea 12                 2) Lawson, Lora 10
     3) Metz, Emily 10                  4) Sisco, Erin 12
  7 Devils Lake                                         4:12.96    1
     1) Otis, Ashley 12                 2) Hiltner, Jamie 11
     3) Ness, Jeanna 9                  4) Black, Emily 8
  8 West Fargo                                          4:19.56
     1) Kelly, Alison 9                 2) Capouch, Jennifer 8
     3) Triebold, Jennifer 11           4) Olson, Kristan 12
 -- Wahpeton                                                 DQ
     1) Bickford, Rachael 9             2) Walter, Alissa 9
     3) Miller, Amanda 11               4) Smith, Allie 10
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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 42  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Division A
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Mandan                                              4:00.08   2  10
     1) Luther, Megan 12                2) Streyle, Kaitlin 11
     3) Taylor, Anna 12                 4) Streyle, Allison 10
  2 Shanley                                             4:03.02   2   8
     1) Geffre, Brittany 10             2) Varriano, Giuliana 10
     3) Schulz, Devany 7                4) Okigbo, Karen 10
  3 Century                                             4:05.69   2   6
     1) Weinberg, Katie 11              2) Ternes, Hatti 9
     3) York, Jenny 12                  4) Sandness, Brea 9
  4 Dickinson                                           4:05.83   2   5
     1) Schnaidt, Jennifer 8            2) Gayda, Miranda 11
     3) Schwartz, Molly 12              4) Wolf, Kristal 12
  5 Fargo South                                         4:11.20   2   4
     1) DeKrey, Jennie 10               2) Orseth, Maggie 9
     3) Carlsrud, Brianne 10            4) Mehlisch, McKenzie 10
  6 Minot                                               4:11.55   2   3
     1) Klug, Andrea 12                 2) Lawson, Lora 10
     3) Metz, Emily 10                  4) Sisco, Erin 12
  7 Williston                                           4:11.61   1   2
     1) Guenther, Kelci 10              2) Ames, Jasmine 12
     3) Kamp, Heather 10                4) Long, Alicia 10
  8 Devils Lake                                         4:12.96   2   1
     1) Otis, Ashley 12                 2) Hiltner, Jamie 11
     3) Ness, Jeanna 9                  4) Black, Emily 8
  9 Valley City                                         4:13.45   1
     1) Schaub, Becky 12                2) Bergan, Jossy 9
     3) Barnett, Brittni 8              4) Johnson, Christy 12
 10 Bismarck                                            4:16.92   1
     1) Vetter, Natalie 10              2) Schoch, Shalee 8
     3) Wentz, Devon 9                  4) Stock, Sam 9
 11 Beulah                                              4:19.01   1
     1) Sabot, Sara 12                  2) Keller, Jeni 11
     3) Schriefer, Cassi 9              4) Keller, Destinee 11
 12 West Fargo                                          4:19.56   2
     1) Kelly, Alison 9                 2) Capouch, Jennifer 8
     3) Triebold, Jennifer 11           4) Olson, Kristan 12
 13 GF Red River                                        4:20.29   1
     1) Carpenter, Anna 11              2) Wilson, Mary 9
     3) Wheeler, Andra 7                4) Wheeler, Jamie 11
 14 Jamestown                                           4:21.62   1
     1) LaQua, Amy 12                   2) Steele, Alaina 9
     3) Benke, Lori 9                   4) Conlon, Katie 7
 -- Wahpeton                                                 DQ   2
     1) Bickford, Rachael 9             2) Walter, Alissa 9
     3) Miller, Amanda 11               4) Smith, Allie 10


